Buried Warning Tape
Standard Price List

Effective: September 19, 2016

ORDERING INFORMATION
NON-DETECTABLE:

4 mil heavy metal-free polyethylene tape with a solid background and one-color imprint. 6 mil is

custom ordered. Call for quote.
DETECTABLE:

5 mil polyethylene tape with an aluminum foil core, solid background and one-color imprint.

Minimum Order: 1 case

Custom tape available: Call for quote.
Custom Lengths: Subject to minimum # of rolls and 20% over/under runs.
Custom Legends: Subject to $200 - $450 one-time plate charge, minimum # of rolls and

20% over/under runs.

NON-DETECTABLE TAPE
Roll Length

el 1-5 Cases

Fed. ID

#41-1826114

Volume Discount: Call

6-10 Cases

11-24 Cases

25+ Cases

1000

T-400M-31

$104/case

$97/case

$85.60/case

Call for Quote

1000

T-400M-61

$106/case

$100/case

$88/case

Call for Quote|

DETECTABLE TAPE
Width | Roll Length

Part #

Rolls/Case

1-5 Cases

Volume Discount: Call

6-10 Cases

11-24 Cases

25+ Cases

500 M 2" 1000’

T-500MD-21

12

$230/case

$216/case

$190/case,

Call for Quotel

T-500MD-31

$194/case

$182/case

$160/case,

Call for Quotel

6" 1000’

T-500MD-61

$212/case

$197/case

$174/case,

Call for 0uote|

TERMS: Net 30 Days FOB: Factory
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Buried Warning Tape
Standard Price List

Effective: September 19, 2016

STANDARD LEGENDS (Add part number to end of tape part number)

DESCRIPTION

PART NUMBER

CAUTION BURIED WATER LINE BELOW

WLB

CAUTION BURIED SEWER LINE BELOW

BSL

CAUTION BURIED FIBER OPTIC LINE BELOW

BFO

CAUTION BURIED TELEPHONE LINE BELOW

BTC

CAUTION BURIED RECLAIMED WATER LINE BELOW

BRW

CAUTION BURIED ELECTRIC LINE BELOW

BEC

Length

CAUTION BURIED GAS LINE BELOW
4 Mil Non-Detectable Stock Legends Case Qty

Width

BGL

Rolls Per Case

3II

1,000'

8

6II

Length

1,000

5 Mil Detectable Stock Legends Case Qty

Width

4

Rolls Per Case

2II

1,000

12

3II

1,000'

8

6II

1,000

4
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