Buried Warning Tape

Standard Price List

Effective: September 19, 2016



Fed. ID #41-1826114

ORDERING INFORMATION

NON-DETECTABLE:

4 mil heavy metal-free polyethylene tape with a solid background and one-color imprint. 6 mil is custom ordered. Call for quote.

DETECTABLE:

5 mil polyethylene tape with an aluminum foil core, solid background and one-color imprint.

Minimum Order: 1 case

Custom tape available: Call for quote.

Custom Lengths: Subject to minimum # of rolls and 20% over/under runs.

Custom Legends: Subject to \$200 - \$450 one-time plate charge, minimum # of rolls and

20% over/under runs.

NON-DETECTABLE TAPE Volume Discount: Call						t: Call		
400 M (4 Mil)	Width	Roll Length	Part #	Rolls/Case	1-5 Cases	6-10 Cases	11-24 Cases	25+ Cases
	3"	1000'	T-400M-31	8	\$104/case	\$97/case	\$85.60/case	Call for Quote
	6"	1000'	T-400M-61	4	\$106/case	\$100/case	\$88/case	Call for Quote

DETECTABLE TAPE Volume Discount: Call								
500 M (5 Mil)	Width	Roll Length	Part #	Rolls/Case	1-5 Cases	6-10 Cases	11-24 Cases	25+ Cases
	2"	1000'	T-500MD-21	12	\$230/case	\$216/case	\$190/case	Call for Quote
	3"	1000'	T-500MD-31	8	\$194/case	\$182/case	\$160/case	Call for Quote
	6"	1000'	T-500MD-61	4	\$212/case	\$197/case	\$174/case	Call for Quote

TERMS: Net 30 Days FOB: Factory

Buried Warning Tape

Standard Price List





STANDARD LEGENDS (Add part number to end of tape part number)						
DES		PART NUMBER				
CAUTION BURIED WATER I		WLB				
CAUTION BURIED SEWER		BSL				
CAUTION BURIED FIBER O		BFO				
CAUTION BURIED TELEPHO		втс				
CAUTION BURIED RECLAIN		BRW				
CAUTION BURIED ELECTR		BEC				
CAUTION BURIED GAS LIN		BGL				
4 Mil Non-Detectable Stock Legends Case Qty						
Length	Width	Rolls Per Case				
3"	1,000'	8				
6"	1,000'	4				
5 Mil Detectable Stock Legends Case Qty						
Length Width			Rolls Per Case			
2"	1,000'	12				
3"	1,000'	8				
6"	1,000'	4				